11/10/2024, 16:56
GEREN EIADQ‘ R
AIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: PM MARIANO MORO
Conta: 0470 | 006 | 00672023-0
Data: 11/10/2024 - 16:56

Més: Setembro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
03/09/2024 668093 RSG FUNDO
03/09/2024 990001 APL AUTOM
04/09/2024 277021 RSG FUNDO
04/09/2024 108754 ENVIO TED

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/09/2024&hdnDataFinal=30/09/2024

GerEnciador...CAIl_xA

Valor
0,00
130.386,78 C
130.386,78 D
130.386,78 C

130.386,78 D

Saldo

0,00
130.386,78 C
0,00 C
130.386,78 C

0,00 C
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